Description
The UNIO96/48-5 are 96/48-channel
digital I/O MicroPC add-on cards. The
cards deal with the TTL-level signals
and can be used to interface with opto-
isolated modules racks, displays, LED-
devices. The card provides a wide range
of functions – counting, sequencing,

DIC11001 UNIO96-5, universal digital I/O card, 96 lines
DIC11002 UNIO48-5, universal digital I/O card, 48 lines
Ordering Information
Accessories
Corporate Offices
ACS00002 FC26-60, ribbon cable, 26 threads, IDC connectors, 0.6 m (2 ft)
DIB9120x TBI-24/0C -x, digital input terminal cards, 24 channels
DIB91301 TBI-0/24C, isolated digital output terminal card, 24 channels
DIB91101 TBR8, relay output terminal board, 8 channels
TIB96101 TBI-24LC, terminal board for Grayhill 70L&73L, 24 contacts
TIB96201 TBI-16L, terminal board for Grayhill 70L&73L, 16 contacts
TIB96501 TB-26, terminal board, 26 contacts
Interrupts generation on input events
The UNIO96/48-5 provides interrupts
generation on input events (switching